
HCS Crash Course - Schedule

Date Day Subject Topics

1st September 2025 Monday History
Pre Historic Cultures in

India; Pastoral & Farming Communities; Indus Valley 
Civilization; Vedic Society

2nd September 2025 Tuesday History Pre Mauryan-Period; The Mauryan Empire; Post-Mauryan 
India

3rd September 2025 Wednesday History Imperial Guptas; Harshavardana; India’s Contacts with 
Rest of India; 

4th September 2025 Thursday History

"Major Dynasties (750-1200) of Early Medieval India; 
Administration; Society and Culture; Economy and the 

decline of Trade; Regional Kingdoms - Bengali, Kashmir, 
Jaunpur and Cultural History"; Cholas and Other South 

Indian Kingdoms; Early Muslim Invasions; The Delhi 
Sultanate (1206-1526 AD); Tughlaq Dynasty; Lodhi 

Dynasty

5th September 2025 Friday History Vijayanagar Empire; Central Asian Politics and the 
Advance of Babur towards India; Mughals; Buddhism

6th September 2025 Saturday History
Jainism; Modern History (Advent of Europeans); Marathas 
and India in the early 18th century; Indian till the first war 

of independence
7th September 2025 Sunday – -----------------

8th September 2025 Monday History Post 1858 scenario; Important charters; Indian National 
Movement

9th September 2025 Tuesday History Bhakti Movement; Sufism
10th September 2025 Wednesday – -----------------

11th September 2025 Thursday Geography Theories of Distribution of Oceans; Plate Tectonics; Sources 
of Interior of the Earth; Volcanoes

12th September 2025 Friday Geography Earth; Insolation; Atmospheric Pressure; Jet streams

13th September 2025 Saturday Geography Water in the atmosphere; Cyclones; Ocean Currents; 
Climate

14th September 2025 Sunday – -----------------

15th September 2025 Monday Geography Climate and Monsoon; Vegetation; Indian Physiography; 
Greater Plains

16th September 2025 Tuesday Geography Great Plains; Aravallis; Drainage System; Resources; 
Current Affairs; 

17th September 2025 Wednesday Geography Population; Human Settlement; Human Development; 
Land Resources and Agriculutre

18th September 2025 Thursday Geography Water resources; Minerals; Manufacturing; Planning and 
Sustainable Development

19th September 2025 Friday Geography
Transport and Communication; International Trade; 

Geographical Perspective On Selected Issues And 
Problems

20th September 2025 Saturday Revision 
21st September 2025 Sunday -----------------

22nd September 2025 Monday Polity Basics of Constitution; Fundamental Rights

23rd September 2025 Tuesday Polity Fundamental Rights; DPSPs; Union; Parliament; 
Parliamentary Procedures

24th September 2025 Wednesday Polity President; Prime Minister; State Executive; Federalism; 
Lists; Emergency Provisions; Judiciary

25th September 2025 Thursday Polity Judiciary; Elections and Related Acts; Important Schedules 
of the Constitution

26th September 2025 Friday Polity 73rd and 74th Constitutional Amendments; Important 
Terms

27th September 2025 Saturday Economy Money and Supply of Money; Various tools for the Market; 
Banking;Markets

28th September 2025 Sunday – –

29th September 2025 Monday Economy Taxation and Policies; Inflation; BoPs; National Income; 
Debt; External Sector and Budget

30th September 2025 Tuesday Economy Infrastructure; Monetary Policy; Industry; Agriculture; 
International Institutions

1st October 2025 Wednesday Social Issues
Social Issues and Schemes; Health and Nutrition; 

Schemes– School and Education; Tribal Issues; Schemes in 
News

2nd October 2025 Thursday General Science Physics

3rd October 2025 Friday General Science Chemistry

4th October 2025 Saturday General Science Biology



5th October 2025 Sunday Haryana State GK
6th October 2025 Monday Haryana State GK
7th October 2025 Tuesday Haryana State GK
8th October 2025 Wednesday Haryana State GK

9th October 2025 Thursday Haryana State GK

10th October 2025 Friday Haryana State GK

11th October 2025 Saturday Haryana State GK

12th October 2025 Sunday -----------------

13th October 2025 Monday Haryana State GK

14th October 2025 Tuesday Haryana State GK

15th October 2025 Wednesday Haryana State GK

16th October 2025 Thursday Haryana State GK


